TaxParcelN
17-10675-180
17-10675-250
17-10675-170
4-1154-0
17-10675-165
17-10675-155
17-10675-150
17-10675-271
4-1142-0
4-877-0
4-1156-0
17-10674-130
17-10675-290
17-10675-160

FullName

CHERYL A & JOHNATHAN P PETERS
WILLIAM A & CONNIE L MOUSSETTE
CYNTHIA L WILLIAMS

RONALD A ASFOOR

CITY OF LACROSSE

CORY J & JENNIFER A ROUPE

CORY J & JENNIFER A ROUPE

CITY OF LACROSSE

DOUGLAS P SCHMIDT, DOUGLAS P SCHMIDT 2004 TRUST
D/P DEMPSEY FAMILY TRUST

LESLIE J SHUMANN

ADAM J & ELIZABETH M BINSFELD
GLORINE A MORSE TRUST

JOHN G DESMOND

PROPADDR

1718 NAKOMIS AVE
1703 NAKOMIS AVE
1700 NAKOMIS AVE
1619 NAKOMIS AVE
NAKOMIS AVE
NAKOMIS AVE
1616 NAKOMIS AVE

1612 NAKOMIS AVE

1611 NAKOMIS AVE
1608 NAKOMIS AVE
1605 NAKOMIS AVE
1618 NAKOMIS AVE

PROPADDRCI
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE

LA CROSSE

LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE

PROPADDRZI

54603
54603
54603
54603
54603
54603
54603

54603

54603
54603
54603
54603

BILLADDR

1718 NAKOMIS AVE
1703 NAKOMIS AVE
1700 NAKOMIS AVE
1619 NAKOMIS AVE
400 LA CROSSE ST
1616 NAKOMIS AVE
1616 NAKOMIS AVE
400 LA CROSSE ST
1612 NAKOMIS AVE
1942 NAKOMIS AVE
1611 NAKOMIS AVE
1608 NAKOMIS AVE
1605 NAKOMIS AVE
1618 NAKOMIS AVE

BILLADDRCI
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE

BILLADDRST BILLADDRZI

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

54603
54603
54603
54603
54601
54603
54603
54601
54603
54603
54603
54603
54603
54603



